&
BSNL

Ceramcetivog fndin
{'ﬁ afes

Nigam Limited

Tax Invoice

Company CHAIRMAN ABHILASH]

Tariff Plan: FIBRE_BASIC_PLUS

DUE DATE

) . _ Account No: 1026986134 Invoice No: NDCHP2101563137
Bharat Sanchar

Invoice Date: 05/1 0/2021

Billing Period
01/09/2021 to 30/09/2021

UNIVERSITY CHAILCHOWK TELEPHONE | | |
00 NAUGRAON CHACHYOT | NUMBER { ! 22-10-2021 [
CHACHYOT [ .+ AMOUNT PAYABLE |
CHAILCHOWK-GOHAR HP IN b 01907292615 [ 1 Pl
GOHAR-CHAILCHOWK P | | I 695.00 ;
175029175029 [ P | Scan QR Code to make online
ACCOUNT SUMMARY Deposit Amount: 599,00 Customer GSTIN:
PREVIOUS BALANCE | PAYMENT RECEVED ; .ADJUSTMENTS B CURRENT CHARGES TOTAL DUE ‘ AMOUNT PAYABLE
feeh wfir (-) g e (+) TS (+) T o (=) o T (=) 27 qfer |
I 694.81 . T 695.00 ¥ 0.00 I 695.02 - ¥ 694.83 I 695.00
- o o o I T Amount in words: Six Hundred Ninety Five Rupees and Zero Paisa only.”
SUMMARY CHARGES .‘ USAGE HISTORY (6 MONTHS) W Voice
| B Data
Current Charges T e ey Amount ¥
Recurring Charges It e 599.00
i One Time Charges T IR e 0.00
Usage Charges T R 0.00 5 Min - 88
Miscellaneous Charges fafdg s 0.00
! 4 Min | €4 GB
Discount o -10.00 )
Tax = 106.02 3 Min -] 4568
| Total Current Charges T e 695.02 - -
Tax Details
Tax Type Percentage Amount Taxable Value | " i - 18¢8
CGST 9.00% 53.01 589.00 f
SGSTUTGST 9.00% 53.01 589.00 @ Min oGy
6 Paisa Cash Back Offer Amount 0.00 - —— i
Dear Customer, We recommend you to pay the bil online using https:/iportal.bsnl.in/ Or use My BSNL App on your mobile to
avail our services 24*7. My BSNL App is available on the Google play Store, #Unite2FightCorona
e ———— e ———— ———ie — —
SANJEEV KUMAR
T s
2&':; My BSNL App | For Billing related issues
. i &  01905-224421
e om0 et i e oy
. |
i Scan QR Code to make upl |
i Payment |
; |
[ T —— - = e — ek
I s
i i S - PAYMENT SLIP . - —_— T
i &ecgl)f- N MND maﬁo?l {D‘z) poeoR | * Invoice No NDCHP2101563137
11 ] M Wi M Q}g -4 S)(—, (1 casii= El/bheque(DD [ ] CreditiDebit Carg | Account No 1026986134
{ 9 f)l ; Phone No 01907292615
Cheque/DDNo. Dated J1100))  gapy _W et Branch_____ P—— -
. HPMMDG N, I
Please Charge Rs. e Slgnature S—7p Ve e 1) ) Amount Payable ¥ 695.00

Bandi 4 » B
Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amount Payable (Rounded Up) in favour of AO

This i~ MAaraa Aar manaratiad i and dane A

I
(Cash)

L YN

, BSNL, MAN

HrA arag Qimmnd en

T fllIHIDII!II!IIllllllfllllllllllf E AR o



>

Account No: 1026986144 Invoice No: NDCHP2101562151

f/‘(( Bharat Sanc"a r Invoice Date: 05/10/2021 Billing Period o
c¢‘E§«§;I;-?‘ | N i g =1 L i (8 ited B 01/09/2021 to 30/09/2021 |

‘ Tanff Plan BHARAT FIBER—VOICE CENTREX-[NCOMING-ONLY

Tax Invoice S o e B . - ) o
Company CHA]RMAN ABHILASHI | | DUE DATE |
UNIVERSITY CHAILCHOWK || TELEPHONE . - |

B NUMBER [ 22-10-2021 B
00 NAUGROWN CHACHYOT | i | !
CHACHYOT ' i AMOUNT PAYABLE
CHAILCHOWK-GOHAR HP IN L 01907292607 P b
GOHAR-CHAILCHOWK L o T 695.00 P i
175029175029 i i .| Scan QR Code to make online !
India | Lo PAY NOW [ . Portal Payment i

ACCOUNT SUMMARY Deposit Amount: 599.00 Customer GSTIN:

PREVIOUS BALANCE PAYMENT RECEIVED ADJUSTMENTS " GURRENT CHARGES TOTALDUE  AMOUNT PAYABLE

! forgeht wrf?r (=) o e (+) HATST (+) T e (=) AR (=) e

- T 694.25 { | T 695.00 . % 0.00 i | ¥ 695.02 T 694.27 ¥ 695.00
- o o - o I— T A"# - ~ Amount in words: Six Hundred Ninety Five Rupees and Zero Pajsa only.

SUMMARY CHARGES ' USAGE HISTORY (6 MONTHS) B Voice
! B Data
. Current Charges TfaT e Famo Amount T
Recurring Charges eI 3 599.00
One Time Charges P AR ATF 0.00 .
Usage Charges IUET TR 0.00 | 25 i | 1568
Miscellaneous Charges faftw g 0.00 !
Discount w= -10.00 Sl R
[ Tax ® 106.02 15 Min -] 9GB
Eciia i
5 Total Current Charges i 695.02 i - o ca
Tax Details
Tax Type Percentage Amount Taxable Value 5 Min - b

. CGST 9.00% 53.01 589.00

| SGSTUTGST 9.00% 53.01 589.00 ! 0 Min — -1 T J Gk

| Jun'21 Jur21 Aug'21

6 Paisa Cash Back Offer Amount 0.00

Dear Customer, We recommend you to pay the bill online using https://portal.bsnlin/ Or use My BSNL App on your mobile to
avail our services 24*7. My BSNL App is available on the Google play Store. #UmteZFlghtCorona

SANJEEV KUMAR
arar gt

For Billing related issues
= 019805-224421 f

| Scan QR Code to make UPI

Payment
R e S S R i e
l- N‘ 0 W DIETO? o'U | 02] UCéGC‘ PAYMENTISLIR - Invoice No NDCHP2101562151
BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAMLTD Mode of payment involcs Dafe 05/10/2021
(T " 11} [J-"cash [] Cheqt{e/DD [ CreditDebit Card | Account No 1026986144
G'Wl Rg 6? ’a\! ”)n)ai) I W T == i Phone No 01907292607
| “OSED e Pragh Due Date 22-10-2021
Please Charge Re':. ———— Signature Amount Payable % 695.00
LA lIIl![IIIIIIIlIlIiII[IlIIlIIIIIi (R
Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amount Payable (Rounded Up) in favour of AQ (Cash) BSNL, MAN ____ ForBank use only

Thin ic a Camnitar aannratad Dill and Anan nnk samnics cnss Ciamed e - Pade 10of3



Account No: 1026985937 Invoice No: NDCHP2101561985

/./ Bharat sanc"a r . Invoice Date: 05/10/2021 Billing Period

BSNL oo | B
M=ot 8 Nigam LimitEd - 01/09/2021 to 30/09}2021 -
e ‘ Tariff Plan: FIBRE BASIC_PLUS

Tax Invoice

Company CHAIRMAN ABHILASHI o DUE DATE

UNIVERSITY CHAILCHOWK b TELEPHONE | ’
1 1 ! ]
' NUMBER [ ] 22-10-2021 ;
00 NAUGRAON CHACHYOT [ . | ¢ ] .
| CHACHYOT | i | AMOUNT PAYABLE @ SIS, ;
CHAILCHOWK-GOHAR HP IN P 01907292608 [ ; RERYEE :
GOHAR-CHAILCHOWK . | 1 ¥ 695.00 P
175029175029 {1 i Scan QR Code to make online
Indi - - ,
ndia | PAY NOW || Portal Payment |
ACCOUNT SUMMARY Deposit Amount: 599.00 Customer GSTIN:
 PREVIOUS BALANCE PAYMENTRECEIVED = ADJUSTMENTS © CURRENT CHARGES . TotALDUE  AMOUNT PAYABLE
fareeft wrfdr ) o s (+) AT (+) Esiielicd (=) ki (=) < fdr :
. T 694.81 1 T 695.00 . T 0.00 + X 69502 ' T 694.83 ¥ 695.00
o i T ' T - Amount in words: Six Hundred Ninety Five Rupees and Zero Paisa only.
} e o S
SUMMARY CHARGES ! USAGE HISTORY (6 MONTHS) B Voice
B Data
Current Charges g e e Amount T
Recurring Charges gEdt e 599.00
i One Time Charges U T Yo 0.00
Usage Charges TN FHR 0.00 ° 5 Min - 18
. Miscellaneous Charges fafrr g 0.00 |
| Discount v -10.00 | b s
| Tax = 106.02 | amin ] it
| T e
Total Current Charges T 695.02 i s
Tax Details
Tax Type Percentage Amount Taxable Value | " Min %2c8
CGST 9.00% 53.01 589.00 | I 5
SGST/UTGST 9.00% 53.01 589.00 | 0 Min — S r 0GB
Jun'21 Jur2q Aug'21
6 Palsa Cash Back Offer Amount 0.00

Dear Customer, We recommend you to pay the bl" online using https://portal.bsnl.in/ Or use My BSNL App on your mobile to
avail our services 24*7. My BSNL App is available on the Google play Store. #Unite2FightCorona
T TN e B R —— i

i SANJEEV KUMAR
! o sfere Ry

For Billing related issues
= 01905-224421

P Geocslc Ploy

i Scan QR Code to make UPI

Payment i
e s T oS Y R P S s s
p\c eeolh F ND MND [109.311015 1 01D - PAYMENT SLIP - Invoice No NDCHP2101561985
' BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD Mode of payment Invoice Date 05/10/2021
TR 9} [ Cash [ Cheqyeiod [] Crediubebit Card | Account No 1026985937
‘ D\@M ﬁg -b 1 9 G(J Phone No 01907292608
' Cheque/DD No'— ' _ pated 211041 - T
Please ChargeRs. — Signature_—‘mu; YT g s Amount Payable Z 695.00
SRl WL I ilIIHIlIIlIIIlIIlIlIIIIIIIIlIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIliIIIIIII j
Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amount Payable (Rounded Up) in favour of AO (Cash), BSNL, MANDI. For Bank use only |

Thin in n Carniiae manarabad Dill and dasn nat camnien ams Cimnnbires " Pace 10of 3



// ! Account No: 1026977383 Invoice No: NDCHP2101561643
Bharat Sa!"Char : Invoice Date: 05/10/2021 illi i

Bllllng Period

é B‘Sl‘?{!‘-“ Nigam Limited K 01/09/2021 to 30/08/2021

Tanﬂr' Plan FIBRE PREMIUM_PLUS

Tax lnv°lce S — e — —y - i - — r—— e . N— —— — P —— s e rephiamaipa i AU A et
i I i _‘
Company CHAIRMAN ABHILASHI ' | Lo DUE DATE i
UNIVERSITY CHAILCHOWK P TELEPHONE P :
P NUMBER f 22-10-2021 o !
00 NAUGRAUN TEHSIL CHACHYOT P ‘ | ; |
CHAILCHOWK-GOHAR HP IN i | AMOUNT PAYABLE R e i
GOHAR-CHAILCHOWK {1 01907292606 ; o SR LB :
| 175029175029 - o ¥ 1495.00 P .
India I P .| Scan QR Code to make online !
[ | PAY NOW ! Portal Payment |
b i = e o SRR S R e o . | B i S i rye— _— ST Y S
ACCOUNT SUMMARY Deposit Amount: 1277.00 Customer GSTIN:
PREVIOUS BALANCE PAYMENT RECEIVED ADJUSTMENTS |  CURRENT CHARGES  rorauove | AMOUNT PAYABLE
foreett wifir ) gd e (+) T (+) TAM e (=) AT (=) 2 wfdr
. T 1494.89 . T 1495.00 . ¥ 0.00 ¥ 1495.06 - T 1494.95 T 1495.00
o o 7 o 7“ o ~ Amount in words: One Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Five Rupees and Zero Paisa only.”
SUMMARY CHARGES USAGE HISTORY (6 MONTHS) B Voice
B Data
| Current Charges T e R Amount ¥
: Recurring Charges gicoificed 1277.00
. One Time Charges T AR Yo 0.00 |
: Usage Charges IR 99" 0.00 5 Min 45008
! Miscellaneous Charges e gy 0.00
| Discount 7 -10.00 “in n
; Tax o 228.06 3 Min 70 6B
Total Current Charges T 977 1495.06 | . N
2 Min -| 18 GB
Tax Details
Tax Type Percentage Amount Taxable Value =~ M= RO
' CGST 9.00% 114.03 1267.00 |
| SGSTUTGST 9.00% 114.03 1267.00 | 0 Min T - T 1 0.8
May'21 Jun'21 Jul'21 Aug'21
6 Pausa Cash Back Offer Amount 0. uo

Dear Customer, We recommend you to pay the bill onlme using https://portal.bsnlin/ Or use My BSNL App on your mobile to
avail our services 24"7. My BSNL App is avarlable on the Google play Store. #UmtezFlghtCorona

SANJEEV KUMAR {

Eref ool ;

For Billing related issues
= 01905-224421

Scan QR Code to make UPI

| Payment ?
e e P SR s i e e T e S P e
| py NO-MN D109 02} Toap).,  TEAYRENTSLIP: Invoice No NDCHP2101561643
' BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD Mode of payment Itivoice Date 05/10/2021
| "I" ll“'l” l”||| I" I" D\g [Lﬁb) [l Cash ] Cheque.’DD [ ] Credit/Debit Card | Account No 1026977383
(L eewd 21,1020 ] VW Phone No 01907292606

| Cheque/DDNo.——_ Dated Bank i Bralnch | [ — 22102021

Please Charge Rs. S:gnature j Amount Payable T 1495.00
' IR IHIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIJII LT HI li r

Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amount Payable (Rounded Up) in favour of AO (Cash), BSNL, M ... ForBankuseonly

Thir in n Camnidar nanaratad Dill and dane nni ¥ Foisis e, reras s D it e Pace 1 of 3



Account No: 1026977462
Invoice Date: 05/10/2021

Invoice No: NDCHP2101565070

sanchar Billing Period
Ni gam Limi ited | 01/09;2621 to 30/09/2021

Tariff Plan: FIBRE_PREMIUM_PLUS

%  Bharat
BSNL

Compatetivng frdin
Fanier

Tax Invoice

Company CHAIRMAN ABHILASHI

DUE DATE !
UNIVERSITY CHAILCHOWK | TELEPHONE [ :
I} NUMBER ; 22-10-2021 |
00 NAUGRAUN CHACHYOT [} ; |
CHAILCHOWK-GOHAR HP IN AMOUNT PAYABLE | |
GOHAR-CHAILCHOWK 01907292611 ! ; |
- 175029175029 L Loy I 1495.00 Do |
India i Lo ! Scan QR Code to make online |
ACCOUNT SUMMARY Deposit Amount: 1277.00 Customer GSTIN:
PREVIOUS BALANGE ' PAYMENT RECEVED ADJUSTMENTS " CURRENT CHARGES  TotaLoue AMOUNT PAYABLE
foreett wrfer () Fekiucicd (+) TS (+) T e (=) =a =) <7 afdy !
I 1494.13 + ¥ 1495.00 ; I 0.00 T 1495.06 I 1494.19 - ¥ 1495.00 {
B . - o - "_1 - ' T Amount in words: One Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Five Rupees and Zero Paisa oniy.
SUMMARY CHARGES USAGE HISTORY (6 MONTHS) B Voice
| B Data
Current Charges T 3o Raver Amount ¥
' Recurring Charges R g7 1277.00
One Time Charges & AR o 0.00 |
. Usage Charges I TR 0.00 60 Min — “c8
Miscellaneous Charges fafte gur 0.00
Discount % -10.00 R R
L Tax ! 228.06 36 Min -| 3sc
ECict
Total Current Charges = 1495.06 | p— rics
Tax Details
Tax Type Percentage Amount Taxable Value 12 Min di2Gn
CGST 9.00% 114.03 1267.00
SGST/UTGST 9.00% 114.03 1267.00 ¢ 0 Min T - ! rcs
o { May'21 Jun'21 Jurz1 Aug21

6 Paisa Cash Back Offer Amount

Dear Customer, We recommend
avail our services 24*7. My BSN

L App is available on the Google play Store.

you to pay the bill online using https://portal. bsnl in/
#UnltezFlghtCorona

{ SANJEEV KUMAR
: o St

For Billing related issu

Or use My BSNL App on your mobile to

es

This ie A Camniibne Annara #nrd Dill and dane nnt camiiies Amr crﬂﬂ’\. [T

= 01905-224421
i
Scan QR Code to make UPI !
Payment
T — ‘ B e e
T e L SR e e N e ot 20
% 2dbF A0, MND 009 Ji0Q1 00D [ -PAYMENT SLIP - Invoice No NDCHP2101565070
BHARA SANC‘HAR NIGAM LTD Mode of payment Invoice Date 05/10/2021
T T ”" L)~ €ash [ Cheque(DD [] Credit/Debit Card | Account No 1026977462
D%@QL Phone No 01907292611
Cheque/D Dated 7di ’0"7 ? Bank - Branch pm— PERTEr
Please Charge Rs. Signature Amount Payable T 1495.00
S (W IllillIHIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII I m
Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amount Payable Rounderf Gp) in ‘Févour of AQ (Cash), BSNL, For Bank use only

Paae 1of 4



A  Bharat Sanchar
B3NL. Nigam Limited

{"aMz{ui ]'w‘:i?p
A 4
f Account No:1027240624 | Invoice No:NDCHP2101730078| Invoice date:05/12/2021

DETAILS OF CURRENT CHARGES

Payment Details

Date of Payment Amount(Rs.)
17111421 1335.00

Description
Payments

Account level Discount

Discount Type Period Discounts(Rs.)
GO-GREEN-DISCOUNT 01/11/21 to 30/11/21 -10.00
Plan : FIBRE_VALUE / Upto 100 Mbps till 3300 GB, Upto 2 Mbps beyond/Unlimited

Calls (LCL+STD)
Phone No :ch1907292492_nid

Recurring Charges

Product Pian Pericd Charges(Rs.)
BHARAT_FIBERBB-SAC-9

| FIBRE_VALUE 01/11/21 to 30/11/21 799.00
98412
Total Recurring Charges 799.00

Usage Charges

Data Units Volume Gross Amt Disc  Charges(Rs.)

Standard Time Rate BSNL Broadband 2949934 2.81GB 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Usage Charges 0.00 0.00 0.00
Discounts(Plan FIBRE_VALUE)

Description Free Usage Used Amount

Data UNLIMITED 2.81GB 0.00

Total Discounts (Rs.) 0.00

Plan : FIBRE_VALUE /
Phone No :01907-292492

~ BSNL
= REWARDS

TOP COUPONS

B Pizze ittt Hﬁ»\f¢75 amazon

f A Myntra

Qo Fliphars + makemtflp Mcvonsids

Domino's !

Super Eatertainment with

SUPERSTAR-1

*p to 5Mbps beyond Rs ‘1‘79

] Recurring charges

Enjoy]"ﬂ“ EB data

at speed up to 100 Mbps*
BUNDLED'WITH

Aljis! ,m hotstar

CURRENT CHARGE ANALYSIS

< 795.00

T142.02

. Usage Charges

One Time Charges . Adjustments

Miscellaneous Charges [ Tax

fiet Yours Today

T

Google Nest il Google Hest Hub

waredby v oy

sccpe
BSHL Bharat Fibre
superstar Premium Plan

Bundled Subscription to Live TV.& Premium OTT Content

Supuuahnml! Scpwinitar Pravicion 2

| Upltm)ﬂm | Uuhmuul;sr
o i brasanand o3 £743. i tias

24 i Unkimtted FREE caing Lol
] mwmmmm

e Lal

Tuotied (4T fulwropiton
L0 L 1Y S
TV i £ 08 Vi

ixi:-
Unlimited|

Internat | Catfing
Enferiaiomen




/"-/ Bharat Sanchar
BSNL Nigam Limited

Cercciimg findise
F:“ gfer

Account No:1026965144 | Invoice No:NDCHP2101720340] Invoice dale:05/12/2021

DETAILS OF CURRENT CHARGES

Payment Details

Description Date of Payment

Payments 1711121
Account level Discount

Discount Type Period

GO-GREEN-DISCOUNT 01/11/21 to 30/11/21

Plan : FIBRE_BASIC_PLUS / Upto 60 Mbps till 3300 GB, Upto 2 Mbps
bevond/Unlimited Calls (LCL+STD)
Phone No :ch1907292607_nid

Recurring Charges

Product Plan Period
BHARAT_FIBERBB-SAC-9
98412 FIBRE_BASIC_PLUS 01/11/21 to 30/11.21

Total Recurring Charges

Usage Charges
Data Units Volume Gross Amt
Stendard Time Rate BSNL Broadband 46478685 44.33 GB 0.00
Total Usage Charges 0.00
Discounts(Plan FIBRE_BASIC_PLUS)
Description Free Usage Used
Data UNLIMITED 44 33 GB

Total Discounts (Rs.)

Plan : BHARAT_FIBER—VOICE-CENTREX-INCOMING-ONLYI

Phone No :01907-292607

» BSNL
“ REWARDS

Amount{Rs.)
695.00

Discounts(Rs )
-10.00

Charges(Rs )
599.00

599.00

Cisc

0.00
0.00

ChargesfRs.)
0.00
0.00

Amount .

0.00

TOP COUPONS

fA Myntra & Pizzaths 'h{ﬁf:'\{@‘fg amazon
¢>¢ Flipkort g makztnp ! XY
Domine's i

0.00

Enjoy "mu EB data

atspeed upito 100 Mbps*

Super Eatertainment with

SUPERSTAR.1

BUNDLED WITH

Al just il hotstar

. Rs. 779

-

*ap to 5Mbps beyond h

-

CURRENT CHARGE ANALYSIS

F £0OQ

N

¥106.02

[ Usage Charges
. Adjustments

- Tax

! % Recurring charges
One Time Charges
Miscellaneous Charges

Giet Yours Today

Google Nest Mins— Google Megt Hub

Chck hiwg

X

scape
BSHL Bharat Fibre
stuperstar Premium Plan

Bundlad Subscriptionito Live TV:& Premilm OTT Content

&wnhnmn{ Sagandm Premiom.
g
Upte 120 Mhen' i Upta150 Mt
Ll | L8,
24 Hrs Unitmited FREE caing ‘Local 45701
e e A_g»qrfutml_mmlm
Ennie £ GTT Subsipiten
O Lo T Channe!s
F20e T St B A Movin:

TL

(Unlimited |
ntamt | Cafig
\ faterianment
N\




Nigam Limited

Account No:1026977383 | Invaice No:NDCHP2101720138| Invoice date:05/12/2021

L Lanrds
Cepopare: g f;;::;?“

DETAILS OF CURRENT CHARGES

Payment Details

Description Date of Payment Amount{Rs.)
Payments 1711721 1496.00
Account level Discount
Discount Type Period Discounts(Rs )
GO-GREEN-DISCOUNT 01/11/21 to 30M11/21 -10.00
Plan : FIBRE_PREMIUM_PLUS / Upto 200 Mbps till 3300 GB, Upto 15 Mbps
bevond/Unlimited Calls (LCL+STD)
' Phone No :ch19807292606_nid
Recurring Charges
Product Plan Period Charges(Rs.)
BHARAT_FIBERBB-SAC-9
FIBRE_PREMIUM_PLUS 01/11/21 10 30/11/21 1277.00
98412
Total Recurring Charges 1277.00
Usage Charges
Data Units Valume Gross Amt Disc  Charges(Rs)
Standard Time Rate BSNL Broadband 144333975 137.65 GB C.00 0.00 0.00
Total Usage Charges 0.00 0.00 0,00
Discounts(Plan FIBRE_PREMIUM_PLUS)
Description Free Usage Used Amount
Data UNLIMITED 137.65 GB 0.00
Total Discounts (Rs.) 0.00

Plan : FIBRE_PREMIUM_PLUS /
Phone No :01907-292606

BSNL
~ REWARDS

TOP COUPONS

in >

f N ot | B Pzntiar %{mkyf amazon
DQO- , it makEtr'p MoDonas
oming's |

Enjoy Iﬂu“ GB data

atspeed upto 100 Mbps®

Super Eaterlainment wilh

SUPERSTAR-1

3 BUNDLEDWITH
. Atjust ®
*up to 5Mbps beyond . Rs. 779 Bkt

=3

CURRENT CHARGE ANALYSIS

$1277.00

¥228.06

= Recurring charges [ ] Usage Charges
Cne Time Charges = Adjustments
Miscellaneous Chargas W rex

§  Eroyentroment ask qostins
| BSNL broadhand

L
B

gt Yours Today

Google Nes! Mini— Gonul Hest Hub

Atk hira

X

Povatedly o "W

SCCpe

BSKL Bharat Fikre
superstar Premium Plan

Bundled Subscription to/Live IV/& Premium OTT Content

Sperstar Prarriune 1| Supentse a3

Untelda Mg I Uplers llgs
LRl ; L0
24 s Unlimile) FAEL caliing fLocat 45100
ek wthie i




4 Bharat Sanchar sépﬁaﬁeiaﬁgﬂn 21000 GB .
fﬁsﬂ;ﬁ Nigam Limited - b3

8 Al just o hotstar
Account No:1026985937 | Invoice No:NDCHP2101719951 | Invoice date-05/12/2021 “up to 5Mbps beyond Rs. 779 e d

-

DETAILS OF CURRENT CHARGES CURRENT CHARGE ANALYSIS
Payment Details
Description Date of Payment Amount(Rs)
Payments 121 695.00 = 500 00
hY e U

Account level Discount

Discount Type Period Discounts(Rs )
GO-GREEN-DISCOUNT 01/11/21 to 30/11/21 -10.00

Plan : FIBRE_BASIC_PLUS / Upto 80 Mbps till 3300 GB, Upto 2 Mbps

bevond/Unlimited Calls (LCL+STD)
Phone No ch1907292608 nid

<106.02

Recurring Charges

Product Plan Period Charges(Rs) ! Recurring charges B usage Charges
BHARAT_FIBERBB-SAC-9 i i
ik FIBRE_BASIC_PLUS 017112110 20 1/21 599.00 . OneTime Charges B Adjustments
12 Miscellaneous Charges B rax
Total Recurring Charges 899.00 | === : d sy = s
i
Plan : FIBRE_BASIC_PLUS / BN

Phone No :01907-292608

Giet Yours Today

. . ;

Google Mest Mim:—— Ganole Hest Hub

Paksdtdly

sccpe
BSHL Bharat Fibre
e N superstar Premium Plan

Bindled Substiption'bo Live TV/& Premium O Contert

TOP COUPONS [»- - “” =

i
24 s Uit FREE. calting ILacal 55700
=g qianmnmmlm

TR TTT it
e L TY Chating s oL
5060 TV Hhawns § At Mastans

| { |
Fwnies | @Pz=tic | Hanfoys | amazon

Exﬁ-cmn;e

n [imi rtea

m\n | Calbng ',
318Wﬁ§ \my

PE——

¢¢ ! i makemp MeDonaiay

Dominos




A Bharat Sanchar E’ﬁ‘ﬁfﬁ?ﬁm 24,1000 GB ..
&Ezs;ﬂ;m Nigam Limited

fa At just hotstar
Account No:1026986134 | Invoice No:NDCHP2101721025] Invoice date:05/12/2021 *ap to 5Mbps heynnd = Rs 779 ”" 1

DETAILS OF CURRENT CHARGES  CURRENT CHARGE ANALYSIS

Payment Details

Description Date of Payment Amount(Rs.)
Payments 1711121 695.00

Account level Discount

N

n

ITa]

Discount Type Period Discounts(Rs.}
GO-GREEN-DISCOUNT 01/11/21 to 30/11/21 -10.00

Plan : FIBRE_BASIC_PLUS / Upto 60 Mbps till 3300 GB, Upto 2 Mbps

bevond/Unlimited Calls (LCL+STD)
' Phone Ne :ch1907292615_nid

$106.02

Recurring Charges

Product Plan Period Charges(Rs) ] Recurring charges B Usage Charges
BHARAT_FIBERBB-SAC-§ 1] 3
- FIBRE_BASIC_PLUS 011721 to 30111721 59900 || OneTime Charges B Agiestments

98412 Miscellaneous Charges Tl Tax
Total Recurring Charges 3 599.00 - - o i —

Usage Charges / ¥
Data Units Velume Gross Amt Disc  Charges(Rs.} ﬂSHl
Standard Time Rate BSNL Broadband 2230498 21368 0.00 0.00 0.00 :
Total Usage Charges 0.00 0.00 0.00

Discounts(Plan FIBRE_BASIC_PLUS) I
Description Free Usage Used Amount
Data UNLIMITED 213 GB 0.00 i
Total Discounts (Rs.) 0.00

Giet Yours Today

CAtk hog

Plan : FIBRE_BASIC_PLUS /
Phone No :01907-292615

Usage Charges 1

Phone calls Units  Duration (HH:MM '$8) Gross Amt Disc  Charges(Rs )
Local Cellular 3 00:01:29 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total Usage Charges 0.00 0.00 0.00
Discounts(Plan FIBRE_BASIC_PLUS)
Description Free Usage Used Amount
Calls UNLIMITED 3 units 0.00 | GM.‘U'E Heel Wit ﬁi‘iﬁgil Hust Hat
Total Discounts (Rs.) 0.00
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%  Bharat Sanchar st NS 1000 GB...
SUPERSTAR-1 at speed upite 100 Mbps*

SN Nigam Limited

AT A -
F Account No:1026977462 | Invoice No:NDCHP2101721590 | Invoice date:05/1 2/2021 “ap to 5Mbps heyond A

SUNDLED WITH

g;usli?a e hotstar

DETAILS OF CURRENT CHARGES CURRENT CHARGE ANALYSIS
Payment Details
Description Date of Payment Amount(Rs )
Payments ) 17111421 1485.00 T 1277.00
Account level Discount
Discaunt Type Period Discounts(Rs )
GO-GREEN-DISCOUNT 01111721 to 3011 1/21 -10.00

Plan : FIBRE__PREMIUM_PLUS / Upto 200 Mbps till 3300 GB, Upto 15 Mbps
bevond/Unlimited Cajls (LCL+STD)

Phone No :¢h1907292611_nig ¥228.06

Recurring Charges

Product Plan Period Charges(Rs ) " Recurring charges -] Usage Charges
BHARAT_FIBERBB-SAC-9 One Time Charges B Adustments
98412 Miscellaneous Charges [l Tax

Total Recurring Charges 1277.00 . : 5 i .

FIBRE_PREMIUM_PLUS 01/11/21 to 3011121 1277.00 |

Usage Charges

Data Units Volume Gross Amt Disc  Charges(Rs.)

Standard Time Rate BSNL Broadband 18942242 18.06 GB .00 0.00 0.00
Total Usage Charges 0.00 0.00 0.00
Discounts(Plan FIBRE_PREMIUM_PLUS)
Description Free Usage Used Amount :
Data UNLIMITED 18.06 GB 0.00
Total Discounts {Rs.) 0.00 |
Plan : FIBRE_PREMIUM__PLUSI
Phone No :01907-292611
Usage Charges
Phone calls Units  Duration {HH:MM:S5) Gross Amt Dise Charges(Rs.)
- Local Cellular 3 00:00:57 0.00 0.00 0.00
STD Inter Circle GT50 Non BSNL 2 00:01:39 0.00 0.00 0.00
- 8TD Intra Circle GT50 BSNL 1 00:01:13 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total Usage Charges 0.00 0.00 0.00
Discounts(Plan FIBRE_PREMI'UM_PLUS) | GGUQ!E Hegt K Gﬁﬂﬁi& bt Hus
Description Free Usage Used Amount : 3
Calls UNLIMITED 6 units 0.00

Total Discounts (Rs.,)

Mol o
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&
BSNL

Bharat Sanchar
Nigam Limited

f

[
i

! | 01!1 1!2021 to 3&!1 112021

Account No: 1026977462
Invoice Date: 05/12/2021

Invoice No: NDCHP2101721590
Billing Period -

GW f«l'u L el _
I Tanﬁ‘ Plan. FIBRE PREMIUM PLUS
Tax Invoice _ i L B ’ B o R
| Company CHAIRMAN ABHILASHI | | TELEPHQNE - DUE D ATE i ; i
- UNIVERSITY CHAILCHOWK [ [ { |
; H NUMBER L 20-12-2021 » |
00 NAUGRAUN CHACHYOT | ! i
CHAILGHOWK-GOHAR HF IN S 9“ 90?729?6171 . | AMOUNTPAYABLE @ | |
| GOHAR-CHA/LCHOWK b : || e b ;
175023175029 [ GSTIN || $ 148500 ¢! :
| india i ! | Scarn QR Code to make onlina |
i . , PAY NOW . Portal Payment F
U e i M ]
ACCOUNT SUMMARY Depaeosit Amount: 1277.00
‘\ PREVIGUS BAJ..F\HC‘E 1 PAY]IENT. R‘ECéNED : A:!'JJUS‘THEH'FS " r CURRENT CHAéGES o ”TOTAL DUE R . ‘AHV(JUNT PAYABLE -i
skt wfic t {_‘\ i 9w ! ({-} T (4—} aA {=) T ad {—) EpEcss ]
| T Me425 || T 149500 T 0.00 . T 149508 T 1494.31 T 149500 |
' ) ) -_ o Amountin words Riipees One Thousand Fror Hondred Ninety Five Rupess and Zer Paiss oy
| SUMMARY CHARGES USAGE HISTORY (6 MONTHS) : Voice
: Data
i Currems Charges 2 O we Amouni 7
' Recuriing Charges TAHT e 1277.00
| Ore Tima Charges T A e 0,00
| Usage Chargas T 0.00 - 20a8
i Miscellaneous Charges BT gurr 0.00
J Discount B -40.00 padn ‘6C8
| Tax & 22508 M ‘2GB
i Touzi Current Charges T g 1455.06 _— —
- Tax Details
; Tax Type Percentage Amount Taxable Value bt 168
| cesT 900% 11403 1267.00
l TGRTUTEST 9.00% 114,03 1287 60 o = O B W B s
| © Paisa Cash Back Offer Amount 2.00 MR e A men Sed o

; = i e
{ Dear Customer, We recommend you to pay the bill online using hﬁps:#port
My BSNL App is available on the Geogle play Store. #Unite2FightCorona

R

= A e s e L —

al.bsnlin/ Or use My BSNL App on your mobile to avail our services 24"'7 f

frresistible Christmas Deal for
0ur an Cnsmmers

SANJEEV KUMAR
Ay aftsh

For Billing roiated issues {
™ 01905224421 |

wi-sm 2] c-me-vn.—ﬁ mﬁinuw‘} J
_-.v:;__?_f:-:.____.-_.._—MH...-._-—.-.-—ud,.-....—.—.-.-».._.......——..-.-;:A:..:..-.‘.. a.‘:-;._:-u: ;':,. o o e T U e im0 T
| - PAYNENT SLIP - invoice No NDCHP2101721590
| BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD Wade of payment A T— 0511212021
I [1 cash [ chequeno [ credibebi carg | Account No 1028977462
Phone No 01907292611
i Cheque/DD No. Dated Bank Branch p—— 20-12.2021
| Please Charge Rs. Signature Amount Payable T 1495.00
L i
‘ HEH (00 Il l!lliililillﬁﬂll!ﬁlllllil] illﬂl!llllli ] _
| Piease make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amount Payable {Rounded Up) in favour of AQ (Cash), BSN| o ForBockuseory

This isa Commuter generated Bl and doas not require a“,- Sigrature. ~ Paga foi4



Taxinvoice
| Company CHAIRMAN ABHILASH! 1 i

&
BSNL

Conmecting lusdin
i Far

- UNIVERSITY CHAILCHOWK

| 00 NAUGRAON CHACHYOT

CHACHYOT
CHAILCHOWIC-GOHAR HP IN
GOHAR-CHAILCHGWK
175029175029

nda

‘
bl
i1

i
(]

| 1

f

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

PREVIOUS BALAKCE |

01307292608 |

Bharat Sanchar
Nigam Limited

TELEPHONE i

NUMBER

GSTIN

PAYMENT RECEIVED |

At wfiy ) of e )
T 694.385 < 695.00 i
SUMMARY CHARGES
Current Charges AT sfen o
Recurring Charges TFaE o
One Time Charges @ AT Y
Usaga Chargas Iy ge
Mscsilareous Chaigas Hiaw awe
Discount L
Tax W
Tulai Current Charges AT
Tax Detalls
Tax Type Percentage Amount
CGST 9.00% 53.01
SESTAUTHST 202% 53.01
5 Paisa Cash Back Offer Amount

. Dear Customer, We recommend
My BSNL App is available on the

Deposit Amount; 599.00

i Account No: 1026985937
| Invoice Date: 05/12/2021

i | 01/11/2021 to

Tanﬁ’ Pian‘ FIBRE BAS!C PLUS

| ERP RO

Invoice No: NDCHP2101719951
Billing Period

3{!!1 112521 |

DUE DATE L
20-12-2021

| AMOUNT PAYABLE
! T 695.00

g °ovnvow BN
e sy PR R |

|
o
|

Scar QR Code 0 mzke online |
Portal Payment

(H—

ADIUSTHENTS GURRENT CHARGES | TOTAL DuE AMOUNT PAYABLE |
i *} TR gy (=) T (=) A% ol
¥ 0.00 T 695.02 T 89487 T  695.00
o A:_ B Amaunt in words: Rupees Six Hondrad Ninehs Fave Rupees and Zemw Paisa ony
USAGE HISTORY (6 MONTHS} B Voice
W Data
Amount J
589.0¢
0.00
0.00 M 168
0.00
“10.00 e 1268
108.02 =M ] r4c8
55,02 o] 668
Taxable Vajue - wBGE
5&3.00
588.00 B ~— = v — 0GB
ki ¥ A2 SepTt ot
2.00

you to pay the bifl onrme using https'ﬂporta[ bsnlin/ Or use My BSNL App on your mobile to avail our services 24°7.

Google play Store.

#Unite2FightCorona

- Please make croused Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amount Payable {Rounded Upj i
This is 5 Computer generated Bill and does not requ ‘eur, Sighatura.

1
|
|
=
|

in favour of AQ {Cash), BSN

Eiiii!!lﬂlﬁiﬂﬂm

irresnstlbﬁ: Chl(':lstmas Deal for = I SANJEEV KUMAR _

r w ome S - !

a e USt e F For Biiling reisted issues |

% = 01905224421 |

= e e re—— _— |

' |

; |

| i

1 ]

l

| i

! |

| |

i

i ‘

i ]

L ScanQRGodetomake UPlPayment |

:"w“_s_'c',"'"""”,:.j:_" i e I e T A, et m—— i T A S SR e i

3 - PAYMENT SLP - invoice No NDCHP2101719851 |
| BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD Mode of payment Invaice Date 05/1212024

L L ] [ cheqesmp [ CredivDebi card | Account No 1026985937
| Phone No 1207292608

- Chequa/DD No. Dated Bank Branch Due Date 20122021
Please Charge Rs. Signature B Amount Payable T s85.00

E!ﬂ!ﬁl!lﬂll!ill lﬁil!i!llﬂl!i% ]

. For Bank usa oy

Pagad ai2



ﬁ : Account No: 1026986134  invoice No: NDCHP2101721025
i Bharat Sanchar ... o.omme oo

L ' T

|1 1! 2 81114 ‘E I

Commig oy Nigam Limited ' hecriesrileiiiond o IO

‘ Tanﬁ Plan' F!BRE BASIC PLUS

TaxInvoice '

| Company CHAIRMAN ASHILASHI | TELEPHONE | | DUE DATE b
| UNIVERSITY CHAILCHOWK | { NUMBER | 1 |1

20-12-2021

00 NAUGRAGN CHACHYOT |

| CHACHYOT L 01 90?292515_ ]t
CHAL CHOWK-GOHAR HP i [ ' o - . .
GOHAR-CHAILCHOWK GSTIN | 1 ¥ ©35.00

{ 175029175029 |

2917 ‘ : | Stan OR Cede ©© make orline
| India [ | p AY NOW . Portal Payment
- I . e L —_ ]

ACCOUNT SUMMARY Deposit Amount; 592.00

AMOUNT PAYABLE | |

. _ ; . 4 : B e . . =

| eREVIOUS BALANGE | | pAvMENT sccEvED | ABJUSTMENTS | CURRENT CHARGES : TOTAL DUE AMOUNT PAYABLE

ﬁ et oy ) oF {+) s 1 g g = e = e ik :

| T 69435 | ¥ 69500 | T o008 . ¥ 89502 i - T 68487 T 895.00 |

= ) - - B T Amount in words: Rupees Six Hindmd Ninety Five Rupees and Tero Paisa noly

| SUMMARY CHARGES USAGE HISTORY {6 MONTHS) B Voice

i B Data
Current Charges T e e Amouni I

| Recurring Charges T g 589.00

! Ore Tima Chargas TE RS 0.00

| Usage Chargas WG gAY 0.00 5 - caa

| Miscellansous Chargas e 0.00

j Discount % -10.00 S s

| Tax = 106.02 M. 8GR

i Toiai Current Charges W g £595.02 i ] o

' Tax Details

\  Tax Tyvps Percentage Amournt Taxabie Value - Rk

| CBsT 2.00% 53,01 589.00

| SGRTUTGST 2 00% 53.01 588 0 o M - . = s

| & Paisa Gash Back OﬁerAmmml 0. o e e e i oz

: Dear Customer, We recommend you to pay the bill online using hitps: J}portal.bsni.in[ Or use My BSNL App on your mobile to avail our services 24*7,
My BSNL App is available on the Google play Store. #Unite2FightCorona

Irresistible Christmas Deal for ey SANJEEV KUMAR ’
our Nﬂw {ustomers 5T ‘ i RN ;
. ey e R ! For Billing reizted issues |

= 01905224421

i 1 e S Bl e O3 B b & 1_“______%_____%____ _. Scan G Code o ik U Fl Payment
-.-.._7«:.:-..;:':—._::-::;:“:::.::-—:-“:»_..-._——...-. e i e e T ) ---.-.:::::-..—---A--A"..m-w-.-rﬁﬁ_ TR e e i e e S
| - PAYMENT SLIP - Invoice No NDCHP2101721025
BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD Mode of payment Invoize Date 05M2i2021
ﬁ!ﬂ mﬂ i Mﬂi!! [ caen O ChequeDD [ ] CredivDebit Carg | Account No 1026986134
| Phone No 01907292615
i Chaque/DD No. Dated Bank Branch Disa Bixte 20122091
Please Charge Rs. Signature | Amount Payable T 695, DO

' I El!iiilﬂil*!i!!ﬂummf&f !IIIIIHIIIHE!IE
| Please maks crossed Cheque/DDPay order for Amount Payable (Rounded Ug) in " favour of AC (Cash), BSNI . _For Bank use oniy
‘l‘

praa i 0
i 15 & Computor gencrated B and does not require an ,.; nature. Page 10t 3



Account No: 1026986144 Invoice No: NDCHP2101720340
Invoice Date: 05/12/2021 Billing Period

& Bharat Sanchar

: | N
LML Nigam Limited | onomwesommms J

F#  Taniff Plan: BHARAT_FIBER-VOICE-CENTREX-NCOMING-ONLY

Taxinvoice 5

CHAILCHOWH-GOHAR HP I | T ] -
| GOHAR-CHAILCHOWK P GSTIN Lol I ©%5.00 |

1TE0Z9175029 [ I — || Scan QR Code o make online
et [ [ PAY NOW | Portal Paymen:
L RSy NN | B a | e s

ACCOUNT SUMMARY Deposit Amount; 593.00

| Company CHAIRMAN ABHILASHI | | TELEPHONE _E j DUE DATE w ! f
. UNIVERSITY CHAILCHOWK | ] NUMSER : | 20 12 2321 ! ;
.. ; ’ ! | T . 5
Chackvor | CrAGHYOT 01907292607 | AMOUNT PAYABLE | | |

{ |

PREVIOUS BALANCE | | PaYMENTRECENED | ADJUSTWENTS | cumsent CcHARGES | e TOTALDUE P AvoUNT PAYABLE |

{ gt wfly ey 9 e ) TR {+) HATT e L (=) o o =) 3z oy ‘;
‘ T €94.28 i T 63580 i T 0.0 . ¥ 895.02 | T 694.31 T 695.00 ?
: o 7_ o B 7___I T - - Amount in words: Rusees 8 x Hundred Ninety Five Rupees and Zero Paisa ony,
| SUMMARY CHARGES USAGE HISTORY (6 MONTHS) B Voice
. Current Charges =9 s By Amount T & Data
| Recurring Charges T O F 559.00
| Ore Time Charges O A g .00
, Usage Chamgas FTET T 0.Co 25 e o 19 Ga
: Miseellaneous Charges ARy v 000

Discount ¥ 40,00 0. 4803

Tax = 108.02 5 e | 3568
| Toui Current Charges il o 895.02 — e

Tax Details
' Tax Type Percentage Amount Taxable Vaiue e TZCR
’; CG3T 9.00% 53.01 589.00 I
| SGSTUTGST 500% 53.01 588,00 W — = 8 8!
| 6 Patsa Cash Back Offer amoumt 0.00 M Aam osem o

,! Dear Customer, We recommend you ta pay the bill anline using https:/iportal bsnkin/ Or use My BSNL App on your mobile to avail our services 24*7. {
| My BSNL App is available on the Google play Store. #Unite2FightCorona |

[, =

irresistible Christmas Deal for S . SANJEEV KUMAR
our New Customers . 0 i r®
- ~ =, 3 * - £

For Billing reiated issues |
[ W 01905.224421 !

o on
shaig

. thh 'gbm E

8ol

2 DELOU

B by e
.
s

 Scan GR Code o muxe UPI Paymen: |

‘, et e - PAYMENT SLIP . moice No HDCHP2101720349 1
| BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD Mode of paymant Invoice Date 05/12/2024
- RENTHERY [ casn [ chequemd [} Gredivbebit cara | Account No 1026086144
[ Phone Ne 01807292807
Cheque/DD No. Daled Bank Branch - 20122021

Flease Charge Rs. Signature Amount Payable < 88500

| O HEF 1 G MM O MR U i
_Please make crossed Cheque DDPay order for Amount Payable {Rounded Up) in favour of AQ (Casn), BSNL, MANDI. ._For Bank usa only
This is a Computer generated Bl and does not requirs &y Signeive.

Puge 143



C’omawhg !;-a?‘_‘
Tax !nvome S e
| Company CHAIL PUBLIC TELEPHONE
' SCHOOL CHAILCHOWK ‘ NUMBER
| 00 NAUGRACN CO SECRETARY i
ABHILASH! EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY ! , __01,90?29249_2 o
CHACH | | '
| CHAILCHOWK-GOHAR HP N ! GSTIN

I

&

BNL  Nigam Limited

Bharat Sanchar

!

| Account No: 1027240624
| Invoice Date: 05/12/2021 Billing Period
B 0111172021 to 30111/2021

Tariff Plan: F!BRE VALUE

invoice No: NDCHP2101730078

DUE DATE
20-12-2021
AMOUNT PAYABLE

T §31.00

GOHAR CHAILCHOWK | | | Scan QR Code o make orline
‘ }’f’“_"’. NUNIDU S f | e L A |  S———
ACCOUNT SUMMARY Deposit Amount: 769.00
PREVIOUS BALANCE | | paviENT RECEVEG | ADJUSTMENTS CURRENT CHARGES i TOTALDUE p AMOUNT PAYABLE
Tt a3y ) o g {+1 TR {+) TweT g {=} M {=} a7 =il |
| H |
¥ 133464 | | ¥ 1335.00 I 0.00 T 931.02 © 1 ¥ 930.86 T 93100 |
- o _J__ e S o e Hine Hundrad Thirty Gre Rupees and Zero Baisa only
SUMMARY CHARGES USAGE HISTORY (8 MONTHS) B Voice
B Data
Current Charges T e (e Amouni T
Recurring Charges el e 792.00
One Time Charges T AT g 0.00
Usage Chargas ws g 0.00 v sce
Miscallansous Charges EEE St 0.00
Discount w2 -10.00 A e
Tax w 142.02 e | 168
Tolai Current Charges Wory e §31.02 i e
Tax Details
Tax Type Percentage Amount Taxahle Valua . e
CGST 9.00% 71.01 789.00
SESTUTGST S.00% 7151 TR0.00 e ——r— 0GB
§ Paisa Gash Back Offer Amount 2.00 o
! i : e - . =
[ Dear Customer, We recommend you to pay the bill online using hl’tps‘f!portal bsnl.in/ Or use Hy BSNL App on your mobile to avail our services 24*7, :
| My BSNL App is available on the Google Play Store. #Unite2FightCorona ;
L =V |
o e
Irresistible Christmas Deal for T SANJEEV KUMAR |
..... alg wET FUFER |
our New Customarq : ] TR, . ‘
-y | For Billing reiated issues i
' g W 01905224421
. —— siom ey

Discounton
B e monrh b e

Pias g

W bm e | won R ' oo oy o 53 5

PO - Cwé J,"?é'iﬁi{?f.: syment |

..kh_k_,, S S e e e R R A L e e e - B = e b ey s e ...1_._.-;“.._..-,ﬁ..-.-A.._..._-‘,‘_.....,v...-...a....__.,....._‘, = - prey
N - PAYMENT SLIP - [ Invoice No NDCHPZTO’!?:!DQ?S 1
| BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD Mode of payment Invaice Date 05/12i2021
LS TR [1 cash [ chequemn [ Gredivness . ard ;_Account Ne 1027240624
’ ‘ Phone No 01907292492
- Cheque’DD No. Daled Bank Branch — 20122091
| Pleasa Charge RS e DN o, o Amount Payable ¥ 934 00
ESHi!lll!lﬂll!!f!.illlﬂlﬁill!lllll Il!rlii!lﬂlllﬂ Ilﬂ |
| Pl=ase make crossed Cheque/DDPay order for Amount Payable (Round ed L'?n n favo 1 of AG ([Cash), BSNL . For Bark useorty
This s @ Computer yancrmted B 2nd goas not require any Signature, PageTof3



ﬂ ' Account Ne: 1026977383 Invoice No: NDCHP21017201 38
BSN Bh arat sa “Char | Invoice Date: 0511212021 Billing Period -
= - J— [ 01/11/2021 to 30/11/2024 i
eaiie . Nigam Limited N

Tariff Plan: FIBRE_PREM!UM_.PLUS

Tax Invoice S T . :‘__u__kﬁ___.,,__m e
Company CHAIRMAN ABHILASHI TELEPHONE 5 DUE DATE F
UN]VERS”'Y CHA}LCHOWK NUMBER ‘ 20 12 2021 i
CHALCHOW ik CHAGHYOT 01907292606 | | AMOUNT PAYABLE |

! |

,?;Jsg?sﬂfs}éggcmw}( | GSTIN [ ] % 1495.00

india | Scan QR Code to make online |
be = _— i b L | -_—

ACCOUNT SUMMARY Deposit Amount: 1277.00

| PREVIOUS BALANCE | PAYMENT RECEWED = | Amusfmsnrs b ' CURRENT CHARGES . TOTALDUE | AMOUNT PAYABLE |
! R wfr ) T e (+) T ) e e (=) T (=) o ;
I‘ T 1495.01 1L T 1496.00 1 T 000 T 1495.06 ¥ 1494507 3 1749_5.00. i I
o 7 Am_opr_lt in words: Rupees One Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Five Rupees and Zerg Paisa only.
f SUMMARY CHARGES i USAGE HISTORY (6 MONTHS) B Vvoice
j Current Charges T e B Amount ¥ W Dot
f Recurring Charges IR gfo 1277.00 |
! One Time Charges T A e 0.00 '
| Usage Charges ST T 0.00 i 5 Min ] 450 GB
. Miscellaneous Charges e wor 0.00 ,
Discount w= -10.00 | — —
: Tax = 228.06 I 3 M o 27068
| Total Current Charges T 2o 1495.06 = | 0en
| Tax Details }
[ Type Percentage Amount Taxable Value | T I l L
| CGST 9.00% 114.03 1267.00 |
! SGST/IUTGST 9.00% 114.03 1267.00 | ' Mir 0GB
{'— ‘5 Palsa Cagh Back O‘f-Ter A]:nounf E q,pg | May21 Jun'21 Jul'21 Aug'21 Sep21 Get'2t
|

Dear Customer, We recommend you to pay the bill online using hltps:liparlal.bsnl.im’ Or use My BSNL App on your mobils to avail our services 247,
| My BSNL App is available on the Google piay Store. #Unite2FightCorona

.’
e T T el T e e “f.‘.?f?:_._f,‘.. ———— —— i Tf_‘::_'—_’
Irresistible Christmas Deal for T f SANJEEV KUMAR ;
our New Customer = | e il !

a ot , o For Billing related issues

e

B 01905224421 |

|

I

|

i et e e e e e i
|

.1' o : !i..:' :
& = .'jE |

R R O @ wwminm g . ~— . Scan QR Code to make UP| Payment |

[ T T -PAYMENT SLIP - Mwnm”Wf\uncwzmmom
| BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD Mode of payment Invoice Date (osnzzo21 ]
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